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This document contains both information and form fields. To read information, use the Down Arrow from a form field. 

INCOME & DEBT WORKSHEET

Income
In this table, include all reliable sources of monthly income for both you and your partner. 

Income Source Your Income (monthly)
Partner’s Income 

(monthly)
Combined Income

Salary or wages

Commissions, bonuses or tips

Interest and investment income

Child support or alimony

Other
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Debt
In this table, itemize your current debts and how much they cost you each month.

Liability Total Minimum Monthly Payment Actual Monthly Payment

Balances on major credit cards 

Balances on store credit cards

Student loan

Car loan or lease

Personal line of credit

General loans

Other debts

New municipal taxes

New Condo fees

Other mortgages 

New heating costs

Cosigned or guaranteed loans

Other

1-866-446-3190


	INCOME & DEBT WORKSHEET
	Income
	Debt


	001: 
	002: 
	003: 
	004: 
	005: 
	006: 
	007: 
	008: 
	009: 
	010: 
	011: 
	012: 
	013: 
	014: 
	015: 
	016: 
	017: 
	018: 
	019: 
	020: 
	021: 
	022: 
	023: 
	024: 
	025: 
	026: 
	027: 
	028: 
	029: 
	030: 
	031: 
	032: 
	033: 
	034: 
	035: 
	036: 
	037: 
	038: 
	039: 
	040: 
	041: 
	042: 
	043: 
	044: 
	045: 
	046: 
	047: 
	048: 
	049: 
	050: 
	051: 
	052: 
	053: 
	054: 
	055: 
	056: 
	057: 


